- BLUEPRINTS FOR MEDIUM- AND HEAVY-DUTY ZERO-EMISSION VEHICLE 

INFRASTRUCTURE AND GFO-20-602 - ZERO-EMISSION TRANSIT FLEET 

INFRASTRUCTURE DEPLOYMENT;  

4. APPROVE A BUDGET AMENDMENT TO AUTHORIZE AN INCREASE TO THE 

FY2021/2022 APPROPRIATIONS TO CAPITAL PROJECT 20380000.PB002 BY 

FIVE-MILLION AND TWO-HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS ($5,200,000) AS 

OUTLINED IN THE FISCAL ANALYSIS SECTION (A BUDGET AMENDMENT 

REQUIRES A FOUR- FIFTHS VOTE);  

5. APPROVE AN AGREEMENT WITH SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON FOR 

SERVICES PERFORMED THROUGH THE CHARGE READY PROGRAM AND 

AUTHORIZE THE CITY MANAGER TO NEGOTIATE THE FINAL TERMS AND